
 
 
 
 
     Phone List - Mat-Su Borough School Board Members  
     Updated November 2023 
 

MEMBER DISTRICT 5    
Brooks Pitcher 
9304 W Sanderling Dr 
Wasilla, AK 99623   
Phone: 907-232-8425 
Brooks.Pitcher@matsuk12.us  
Term Ends: 2024 
 
 

MEMBER DISTRICT 6 
Ole Larson    
501 N. Gulkana St 
Palmer, AK  99645 
Phone:  907-376-3658 
Ole.Larson@matsuk12.us 
Term Ends:  2026 
District 6 
 

MEMBER DISTRICT 4 
Jubilee Underwood  
1550 N Sunny Hill Circle  
Wasilla, AK 99654 
Phone: 907-775-7973  
Jubilee.Underwood@matsuk12.us 
Term Ends:  2024 
District 4 
 
 

MEMBER DISTRICT 1 
Thomas Bergey   
17777 E Sullivan Ave 
Palmer, AK  99645  
Phone:  907-715-6561 
Thomas.Bergey@matsuk12.us 
Term Ends:  2024 
District 1 
 

MEMBER DISTRICT 2  
Kendal Kruse   
12201 E Lady Slipper Lane 
Palmer, AK 99645 
Phone:  720-231-5396   
Kendal.Kruse@matsuk12.us  
Term Ends:  2025 
District 2 
 

MEMBER DISTRICT 7 
Ted Swanson   
PO Box 298933  
Wasilla, AK 99629 
Phone: 808-282-3803 
Theodore.Swanson@matusk12.us  
Term Ends:  2025 
District 7 
 

MEMBER DISTRICT 3 
Kathy McCollum   
PO Box 877446 
Wasilla, AK 99687  
Phone: 907-232-6991 
Kathy.McCollum@matsuk12.us  
Term Ends:  2026 
District 3 
 

BOARD ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 
Stacy Escobedo 
501 N. Gulkana St 
Palmer, AK 99645 
Phone: (907) 746-9272 
Stacy.Escobedo@matsuk12.us 
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